MRAD-XL#

Extra Wide Power Glider Recliner

Overall Dimensions

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Overall Height

Overall Weight

Fully Reclined

Distance from Wall

Back of Seat to end of Chaise

Leg Height

(Distance from Foot Rest to Floor in Full Recline)

53.1" x 38" x 40"

53.1"

38"

40"

127.6 lbs.

62"

10.5"

41"

20.5"

Seat Width
Seat Depth

Seat Height

Arm Width

Arm Depth
Arm Height
Back Width

Back Height

35"

225"

20"

3”

24.5"

26”

37”

22"




