MRAD-XL# **Extra Wide Power Glider Recliner**



			62"
Overall Dimensions	53.1" x 38" x 40"	Seat Width	35"
Overall Width	53.1"	Seat Depth	22.5"
Overall Depth	38"	Seat Height	20"
Overall Height	40"	Arm Width	3"
Overall Weight	127.6 lbs.	Arm Depth	24.5"
Fully Reclined	62"	Arm Height	26"
Distance from Wall	10.5"	Back Width	37"
Back of Seat to end of Chaise	41"	Back Height	22"
Leg Height (Distance from Foot Rest to Floor in Full Recline)	20.5"		



---- 🅨